

RREEF Property Trust—Non-Qualified Assets Transfer Form

Use this form to request a transfer of assets from another financial institution to RREEF Property Trust. If your account is a qualified plan through a custodian, separate instructions must be sent to your custodian.

1 Investor information—SSN or TIN required			
Investor #1 Name	SSN/Tax ID		
Investor #2 Name	SSN/Tax ID		
Street Address:	City	State	Zip Code
2 Surrendering financial institution information			
Name			
Address 1	City	State	Zip Code
Address 2	City	State	Zip Code
Telephone Number	Investor's Account Num	Investor's Account Number with Custodian	
3 Investment amount			
☐ 100% of the assets in the account listed above			
☐ A partial transfer of% of the assets in	the account listed above		
s from the account listed above			

4 Form of transfe

The Subscription Agreement, together with a check made payable to "RREEF Property Trust, Inc." for the full purchase price, should be delivered or mailed by your Broker-Dealer or Registered Investment Advisor, as applicable, to:

Regular Mail

Investment Processing Department c/o DST Systems, Inc. P.O. Box 219985 Kansas City, MO 64121-9985 Investors: (855) 285-0508 Financial Advisors: (800) 621-1148

Overnight Mail

Investment Processing Department c/o DST Systems, Inc. 430 W. 7th Street Suite 219985 Kansas City, MO 64105 Investors: (855) 285-0508 Financial Advisors: (800) 621-1148

Payment may be wired to

RREEF Property Trust UMB Bank, N.A. 1010 Grand Boulevard, 4th Floor Kansas City, MO 64106 ABA #: 101000695 Account #: 9872012755 FAO: (Include Account Title)

5 | Investor signatures

MUST BE SIGNED BY ALL INVESTORS

The signature(s) below serve as a letter of authorization to transfer funds to RREEF Property Trust, Inc. as indicated above.

Please process this request immediately.

California residents may go to https://fundsus.dws.com/us/en-us/legal-resources/privacy-policy.html#statepolicies to obtain additional information relating to their rights under California state law.

Signature of Investor	Date
Signature of Joint Investor	Date

The brand DWS represents DWS Group GmbH & Co. KGaA and any of its subsidiaries such as DWS Distributors, Inc. which offers investment products or DWS Investment Management Americas, Inc. and RREEF America L.L.C. which offer advisory services.

DWS Distributors, Inc. 222 South Riverside Plaza Chicago, IL 60606-5808 www.dws.com service@dws.com Tel (800) 621-1148